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St Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Anderton 

Total Openings:   190 
 
Training Days: 5 
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ST JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL, ANDERTON  

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/2024 

 

All dates are inclusive 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset Days      Friday 1 September 2023    

       Monday 4 September 2023 

School re-opens      Tuesday 5th September 2023    

Half-Term        Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October 2023   
Inset Day      Monday 30th October 2023 
 
 
Inset Day      Friday 22nd December 2023  

Christmas Holidays     Monday 25th December 2023 to Friday 5 January 2024 

       
      

72 Openings and 4 Inset Days 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 
School re-opens      Monday 8th January 2024 

Half-Term      Monday, 12th February to Friday, 16th February 2024 

Easter Holidays      Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 2024 

 

54 Openings  

 

Summer Term 2024 

School re-opens      Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day Holiday      Monday, 6th May 2024 (closed)    

Half-Term      Monday, 27th May to Friday, 31st May 2024 

Summer Holidays      Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Inset Day      Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

64 Openings and 1 Inset Day 

(190 Days + 5 Inset Days) 

 

Please note: absences in term time are not authorised unless 

exceptional. Penalty charges will be incurred for unauthorised leave of 5 

accumulated days in one term or 7 days in two consecutive terms. 


